2005 Events “alendar:

#5: 1-19-05

TO: Mike, Alan, Christine, Joan, Karen, Gerry Lee, Jeff, Bo
PO, Bo CO, Bo Kiosk, Bl Office, Bl Info Kiosk, Bl booth, Sp
Boat H, Sp Beach H, Sp booth, EEC, Museum, Jamie S.,

=0

Ron Crowell, Mayor's Office, RARA.

CRH Pc ks & Forestry

January 2
Saturday January 8 Christmas tree recycling 10 AM - 4 PM
Sunday January 9 , Christmas tree recycling 12 PM - 4 PM
Wednesday |January 12 Borden start accepting ball reservations for all fields
Wednesday jJanuary 19 Borden Lottery for ball diamond games
Wednesday |January 19 Borden Lottery for ball diamond practices
Thursday January 27 Borden (City Hall) annual meeting with soccer clubs
Saturday January 29 Spencer . Fish-O-Ree
Wednesday |February 2 Borden Deadline soccer reservations for spring (all fields)
Wednesday |February 9 Borden Lottery for soccer field games
Sunday February 20 Bloomer Paul Bunyan Bike Race
Saturday March 19 Rochester Hills Museum RARA Egg Hunt
i i i ial lectures and
April Rochester Hills Museum Avon Township 170th Annlverlsary Celebration (special lecture:
tours all month long)
April (1st week?){Borden Batting Cage open
Monday April 4 Borden, Avondale, H. Allen |Ball season starts
ni|Saturdays April 9 - 30 Borden RARA spring baseball traning camp
Saturday April 16 Borden & Spencer Soccer spring season starts
Monday April 25 Borden RARA ball games start
Friday April 29 Forestry Arbor Day Commemorative tree planting
Saturday April 30 Borden RHLL Opening Day Activities
Saturday April 30 Track opens (weather depending) for riding, training, race training
Saturdays May-September 1 MI CAT Points Series. Every Saturday at 3 PM, all ages and abilities
] i 7 PM for all ages
Wednesdays |May-September Wedng;Qay Night Races. Every Wednesday at or all ag
and abilities
Sunday May 8 Borden Metro Detroit Softball League season starts
Saturday May 14 Bloomer Cystic Fibrosis Foundation walk
Sat + sun May 14 + 15 Bioomer Canine Combustion Dog Show
Saturday May 21 Bloomer Cross Roads Pregnancy Center Walk
T8D May 24-27(7) New Beach House ribbon-cutting, rededication
Saturday May 28 Beach Opens
gi:g:?y' May 28-29 Rochester Hills Museum Rochester Heritage Festival at the Rochester Municipal Park
Monday May 30 Veterans Mem. Point Memorial Day Parade
Saturday June 4 National Trails Day
n{Mon - Thu June 6 - Aug 4 |Borden RARA Roller Hockey League (2 rinks)
Saturday June 11 E:l:rgon River Trail, Bloomer, National River Day - Stream bank cleanup
Saturday June 11 Bass Tournament
Sat + Sun June 11 +12  Bloomer Up and Over Dog Show
Sunday June 12 Borden RHLL All Star Games
Monday June 13 Borden RARA adult soccer league starts
Monday June 13 Sp RARA Day Camps Begin
Mon - Sun June 13-19 Borden soccer youth try-outs
Saturday June 18 Rochester Hills Museum Barns of Rochester Hills Bus Tour
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Friday June 24

Sunday June 26 Bloomer - [RRRe Mountain Bike Race

Sunday June 26 Rochester Hills Museum Avon Agricultural Fair

Thursday June 30 Borden Festival of the Hills + Fireworks (no rain date set)

Friday July 1 : |NAS-TRACK #2

Friday July 8 NAS-TRACK #3

Friday July 15 Velodrorie Bléome NAS-TRACK #4

Saturday July 16 Rochester Hills Museum Lost Villages Bus Tour

Monday July 18 Spencer. oo Michigan Lifeguard Competition

Thursday July 21 CRT Bridge ribbon-cutting, Michigander Bike Tour passes through

Friday July 22 {NAS-TRACK #5

Friday July 29 ZINAS-TRACK League Championships Finale
o Aug 8 - Sept 5 Soccer fields renovation

Tues.-Sun. August 9-14 AS-TRACK Detroit 6 Day Race

Friday August 12 RARA Day Camps End

Friday August 19 Velodrome Bj NAS-TRACK Future Championships

Saturday August 20 Rochester Hills Museum Mills of Avon Township Bus Tour

Sat + Sun Aug 20 + 21 Bloomer Up and Over Dog Show

Monday September 5 Spencer . Last day beach is open

Tuesday September 6 Borden, Spencer, Avondale |Soccer fall season starts

Fri-Sun Sept 9+10+11  {Borden & Spencer Global Soccer Tournament

Sat + sun Sept 10 + 11 Bloomer Canine Combustion Dog Show

Sunday September 11 OUPerBOWL of Cycling

Wednesday September 14 |Spencer OPC Day

Saturday September 17  |Bloomer Clinton River Cleanup

Saturday September 17 Rochester Hills Historical Bus Tour

Saturday September 17 Bicol Association of Michigan

Sunday September 25 Remote Control Boat Races

Sunday September 25 |V %] Track closes depending on weather

Saturday October 8 Rochester Hills Museum Stone Wall Pumpkin Festival

Saturday October 15 Rochester Hills Museum Historic Cemeteries Bus Tour

Friday November 11 Veterans Mem. Point Veteran's Day Observance

December ? Borden, Avondale, H. Allen |annual meeting with ball clubs

Saturday December 3 Rochester Hills Museum Santa Visits the Rochester Hills Museum

TBD Avondale Holy Family Lacrosse season starts (ends May 21)

TBD Bloomer Lacrosse season starts (ends May 20)

TBD Bloomer Big 3 Cricket Tournament

TBD Bloomer Leader Dogs Walk

TBD Borden RARA Sports Camp

TBD Borden RARA tennis classes (3 courts)

T8D Rochester Hills Museum Summer Camp

TBD Rochester Hills Museum Garden Camp

TBD Rochester Hills Museum Archaeology Camp

18D Rochester Hills Museum Arts & Apples




